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Date/Time
Trigger Source
Range
Record Time
Operator/Setup:

Vert at 13:05:37 June 7, 2021
Geo: 0.300 mm/s
Geo: 254.0 mm/s
10.0 sec at 1024 sps
Operator/CGTVB7.MMB

Notes
Location:
Client:
User Name:
General:

PPV
ZC Freq
Time (Rel. to Trig)
Peak Acceleration
Peak Displacement
Sensor Check
    Frequency 
    Overswing Ratio

Tran
1.915

43
5.635
0.066
0.008

Passed
7.7
3.5

Vert
1.766

64
1.502
0.113
0.010

Passed
7.7
3.5

Long
3.563

51
5.469
0.104
0.036

Passed
7.3
4.0

mm/s
Hz
sec
g
mm

Hz

Peak Vector Sum 3.713 mm/s at 5.469 sec

USBM RI8507 And OSMRE
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Time Scale: 0.50 sec/div   Amplitude Scale: Geo: 0.500 mm/s/div Sensor Check


